
Arrival
Oct 6 3:00pm

6:00pm 

Day 1
Oct 7 8:00am

9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
6:00pm

Day 2
Oct 8 

Day 3
Oct 9 

Itinerary

*Note: All scheduled times and activities subject to change!

Arrival to Fattoria Tegonia Farm - Tuscany
Group Dinner

Breakfast
Welcome/Opening Circle 
Horse Activities
Lunch
Vineyard Visit
Dinner

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Breakfast
Check-in 
Horseback Riding
Lunch
Rest and Relaxation 
Cooking Class
Dinner

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
6:00pm

Breakfast
Check-in
Tour of Siena & Lunch
Horse Experience
Dinner and Conversation

Day 4
Oct 10 

Day 5
Oct 11 

8:00am
9:00am
11:00am

Breakfast
Closing Circle
Lunch
Departure

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
6:00pm

Breakfast
Check-in
Horseback Riding 
Lunch
Truffle Hunting/Hiking
 Pizzeria Dinner




