

<b>Arrival</b> Oct 6	Arrival to Fattoria Tegonia Farm - Tuscany Group Dinner	3:00pm 6:00pm
Day 1		
Oct 7	Breakfast Welcome/Opening Circle Horse Activities Lunch Vineyard Visit Dinner	8:00am 9:00am 10:30am 12:00pm 1:00pm 6:00pm
Day 2 Oct 8		
OCTS	Breakfast Check-in Horseback Riding Lunch Rest and Relaxation Cooking Class Dinner	8:00am 9:00am 10:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm
Day 3 Oct 9		
	Breakfast Check-in Tour of Siena & Lunch Horse Experience Dinner and Conversation	8:00am 9:00am 10:00am 1:00pm 6:00pm
Day 4		
Oct 10	Breakfast Check-in Horseback Riding Lunch Truffle Hunting/Hiking Pizzeria Dinner	8:00am 9:00am 10:00am 12:00pm 1:30pm 6:00pm
Day <b>5</b> Oct 11		
Jet II	Breakfast Closing Circle Lunch Departure	8:00am 9:00am 11:00am

<sup>\*</sup>Note: All scheduled times and activities subject to change!

